Monitorler

23

23
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27

23.

23.

27

21.

21.

23.

23.

25

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

VGA VESA

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

SUB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Stok Fiyat
10+ 82,95 USD
5+ 86,10 USD
10+ 103,95

usb
1 107,10
usb
3 131,25
usb
2 145,95
usb
1 156,35
usb
0 76,65 USD
0 77,70 USD
0 88,20 USD
0 89,25 USD
0 98,70 USD



27

27

24

27

27

27

27

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

27

FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

100,80
usb

109,20
usb

120,75
usb

126,00
usb

127,05
usb

141,75
usb

173,25
usb

178,50
usb

240,45
usb



